2020 Legislative Fly-in
Preliminary Agenda

January 29-30, 2020

DAY 1 / Wednesday, January 29

Time

10 a.m.

10:45-11 a.m.

11-11:30 a.m.

11:30-11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Noon-1 p.m.

1:15-4:30 p.m.

2-4:30 p.m.

5-7 p.m.

7 p.m.

Agenda Item
Check-In Desk Open

Welcome Remarks
Kati Capozzi, President and CEO, Alaska Chamber

Department of Environmental Conservation Regulatory Update
Jason Brune, Commissioner, Department of Environmental Conservation

Alaska Chamber Priorities Overview and Discussion

Lunch Buffet Opens

Legislative Leadership Luncheon
Representative Lance Pruitt and Senator Cathy Giessel

Visit Legislators on Hill*
*You will be given your scheduled meetings upon check-in

Gourmet Break
Legislative Reception

Dinner on your own
Explore Juneau!

DAY 2 / Thursday, January 30

Time

8:30 a.m.

9:00-9:30 a.m.

10:00-11:30 a.m.

Agenda Item

Doors Open - Continental Breakfast

Breakfast
Julie Anderson, Commissioner

Department of Commerce, Community and Economic Development

Visit Legislators on Hill*
*You will be given your scheduled meetings upon check-in

Location
Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Alaska State Capitol,
Individual Legislator Offices

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Sealaska Heritage Institute

Location
Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Alaska State Capitol Building,
Individual Legislator Offices



DAY 2 / Thursday, January 30 / Continued

Time

11:45 a.m.

Noon-1 p.m.

1:30-4:30 p.m.

2-4:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Agenda Item

Lunch Buffet Opens

Alaska Business Roundtable Luncheon
Governor Mike Dunleavy

Visit Legislators on Hill*
*You will be given your scheduled meetings upon check-in

Alaska Chamber Board Meeting

Governor's Reception

Dinner on your own
Explore Juneau!

Location

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Sheffield Ballroom 1

Alaska State Capitol,

Individual Legislator Offices
Centennial Hall Convention Center,
Hickel Room

Governor's Residence,
716 Calhoun Avenue



