

DAY 1 / Wednesday, January 29

Time	Agenda Item	Location
10 a.m.	Check-In Desk Open	Centennial Hall Convention Center, Sheffield Ballroom 1
10:45-11 a.m.	Welcome Remarks	Centennial Hall Convention Center,
	Kati Capozzi, President and CEO, Alaska Chamber	Sheffield Ballroom 1
11-11:30 a.m.	Department of Environmental Conservation Regulatory Update Jason Brune, Commissioner, Department of Environmental Conservation	Centennial Hall Convention Center, Sheffield Ballroom 1
11:30-11:45 a.m.	Alaska Chamber Priorities Overview and Discussion	Centennial Hall Convention Center,
		Sheffield Ballroom 1
11:45 a.m.	Lunch Buffet Opens	Centennial Hall Convention Center,
		Sheffield Ballroom 1
Noon-1 p.m.	Legislative Leadership Luncheon	Centennial Hall Convention Center,
	Representative Lance Pruitt and Senator Cathy Giessel	Sheffield Ballroom 1
1:15-4:30 p.m.	Visit Legislators on Hill*	Alaska State Capitol,
	*You will be given your scheduled meetings upon check-in	Individual Legislator Offices
2-4:30 p.m.	Gourmet Break	Centennial Hall Convention Center,
		Sheffield Ballroom 1
5-7 p.m.	Legislative Reception	Sealaska Heritage Institute
7 p.m.	Dinner on your own Explore Juneau!	

DAY 2 / Thursday, January 30

Time	Agenda Item	Location
8:30 a.m.	Doors Open – Continental Breakfast	Centennial Hall Convention Center, Sheffield Ballroom 1
9:00-9:30 a.m.	Breakfast Julie Anderson, Commissioner Department of Commerce, Community and Economic Development	Centennial Hall Convention Center, Sheffield Ballroom 1
10:00-11:30 a.m.	Visit Legislators on Hill* *You will be given your scheduled meetings upon check-in	Alaska State Capitol Building, Individual Legislator Offices

DAY 2 / Thursday, January 30 / Continued

Time	Agenda Item	Location
11:45 a.m.	Lunch Buffet Opens	Centennial Hall Convention Center, Sheffield Ballroom 1
Noon-1 p.m.	Alaska Business Roundtable Luncheon Governor Mike Dunleavy	Centennial Hall Convention Center, Sheffield Ballroom 1
1:30-4:30 p.m.	Visit Legislators on Hill* *You will be given your scheduled meetings upon check-in	Alaska State Capitol, Individual Legislator Offices
2-4:30 p.m.	Alaska Chamber Board Meeting	Centennial Hall Convention Center, Hickel Room
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Governor's Reception	Governor's Residence, 716 Calhoun Avenue
6:30 p.m.	Dinner on your own Explore Juneau!	